POWER
DA18-M Series
18 Watts
Total Power: 18 Watts
Input Voltage: 90 - 264 Vac
# of Outputs: Single
Special FeatureS
 � Medical and ITE Safeties

DA18-M Series-DS 05Dec2019
Ordering Information - DA18 Adapter
Model Number Maximum Power Output Voltage Minimum Load Maximum Load Regulation2 Ripple P/P (PARD)3
DA18-120US-M 18 W 12.0 V 0 A 1.5 ± 5% 120 mV
DA18-120EU-M 18 W 12.0 V 0 A 1.5 ± 5% 120 mV
DA18-120UK-M 18 W 12.0 V 0 A 1.5 ± 5% 120 mV
DA18-120AU-M 18 W 12.0 V 0 A 1.5 ± 5% 120 mV
DA18-120MP-M* 18 W 12.0 V 0 A 1.5 ± 5% 120 mV
DA18-120MP-M2.1** 18 W 12.0 V 0 A 1.5 ± 5% 120 mV
DA18-150US-M 18 W 15.0 V 0 A 1.2 ± 5% 150 mV
DA18-150EU-M 18 W 15.0 V 0 A 1.2 ± 5% 150 mV
DA18-150UK-M 18 W 15.0 V 0 A 1.2 ± 5% 150 mV
DA18-150AU-M 18 W 15.0 V 0 A 1.2 ± 5% 150 mV
DA18-150MP-M* 18 W 15.0 V 0 A 1.2 ± 5% 150 mV
DA18-150MP-M2.1** 18 W 15.0 V 0 A 1.2 ± 5% 150 mV
* Interchangeable version - AC Plugs must be purchased separately to be used with DA18-120MP-M and DA18-150MP-M.
** 2.1 mm x 5.5 mm barrel plug
Ordering Information - DA18 Interchangeable Plug
Model Number